
Holiday and R&R Schedule

Ultradent will be closed on the following dates as part of our commitment to supporting our employees’ well-being and providing time to rest,
celebrate, and strengthen connections with loved ones:

2026

New Year's Day
Thursday, January 1, 2026

*R&R: January 2, 2026
**Return to work on 

Monday, January 5, 2026 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, January 19, 2026 

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 25, 2026 

Independence Day 
Friday, July 3, 2026

(Observance) 

Pioneer Day
Friday, July 24, 2026 

Labor Day 
Monday, September 7, 2026 

      Thanksgiving Break 
 Thanksgiving Day: Thursday, November 26, 2026 

*R&R: Friday, November 27, 2026 

Winter Break 
Christmas Day: Friday, December 25, 2026 

*R&R: December 28–31, 2026
New Year’s Day: Friday, January 1, 2027 

**Return to work on Monday, January 4, 2027 

* Working during R&R requires Vice President/President approval 

Rest and Relaxation (R&R) days are given at the discretion of Upper Management and may be changed at any time. Please see the holiday and R&R policies in Human Resources for
more information. 

Paid for qualified employees.

** Return dates in January may vary. If you are normally scheduled to work Saturdays or Sundays please check with yout manager on your return date. 


